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Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Charlotte Davies Paddington of Deansland 127 4
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Holly Salisbury Haribos Blueberry Muffin 135 2
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Jill Marsden Costellos Amore x x
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Lucy  Miller Starlight Express 131 1
Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock Lucy Such Asby Mills golden rain 134 3
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Amanda  Hardern O.trinity x x
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Charlotte Conlong Coppice firefox x x
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Charlotte Wilson Emerald Storm 137 1
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Holly Salisbury Haribos Blueberry Muffin 135 4
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Isabel Forman Dolly Rocker II 136 5
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Lucy  Miller Starlight Express 131 3
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony missy green billy-lou 139 x
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Shann Daley Abergavenny Prince Charming 128 2
Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony Tina McKeever D'Aakar 132 6
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Charlotte Wilson Emerald Storm 137 1
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Daisy Conlong Sunwillow yarragon x x
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Harriett Platt D'Aakar x x
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Layla-Jane  Birch Pinglewood special addition 129 2
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler missy green billy-lou 139 3
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under Charlotte Davies Paddington of Deansland 127 3
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 125 1
Class 4 In-hand 14.2hh and under Jill Ford Friarly felisha 144 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Charlotte Conlong Sunwillow yarragon x x
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Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland ian  elder Bunbury Cream Puff 125 3
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Jill Ford Friarly felisha 144 4
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Layla-Jane  Birch Pinglewood special addition 129 1
Class 5 In-Hand Mountain and Moorland Rebecca Latham Emerald Storm 138 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds Alison Saddington General 142 2
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds Amanda  Hardern O.trinity x x
Class 6 In-Hand Foreign and Rare Breeds Olivia Voce D’Artagnan 143 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Charlotte Davies Paddington of Deansland 127 5
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Holly Salisbury Haribos Blueberry Muffin 135 4
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Isabel Forman Dolly Rocker II 136 6
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Lucy Such Asby Mills golden rain 134 7
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Sophie Quade Tinkers Gold Of San Cler 130 3
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Sophia Thomas Fellend Jessie 191 1
Class 7 In-Hand Coloured's and Traditional Gypsy Cob Gemma Harrison Penguin 192 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 8 In-Hand Over 14.2hh Open Alison Saddington General 142 5
Class 8 In-Hand Over 14.2hh Open Olivia Voce D’Artagnan 143 1
Class 8 In-Hand Over 14.2hh Open Rena Roberts Cos I’m a Lady 145 2
Class 8 In-Hand Over 14.2hh Open Shann Daley Abergavenny Prince Charming 128 4
Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler Tina McKeever D'Aakar 132 3
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 9 In-Hand Alternative Colour Shann Daley Abergavenny Prince Charming 128 2
Class 9 In-Hand Alternative Colour Sophia Thomas Fellend Jessie 191 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 10 In-Hand Veterans Layla-Jane  Birch Pinglewood special addition 129 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Harriet  Broster Lenamore De Ja Vu 140 1
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR missy green billy-lou 139 x
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Rena Roberts Cos I’m a Lady 145 2
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Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Sarah  Broster A little Angel 141 3
Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR Tina McKeever D'Aakar 132 4

Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
27 In Hand Handsomest Gelding Daisy Conlong Sunwillow yarragon x x
27 In Hand Handsomest Gelding Mylie Gayle Stanley 147 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
28 In Hand Prettiest Mare Charlotte Wilson Emerald Storm 137 1
28 In Hand Prettiest Mare Eve Meredith Dewdrop 148 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
30 In Hand Horse/Pony the judge would most like to take home Charlotte Wilson Emerald Storm 137 1
30 In Hand Horse/Pony the judge would most like to take home Mylie Gayle Stanley 147 1
30 In Hand Horse/Pony the judge would most like to take home Zachary Conlong Sunwillow yarragon x

Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 13 Ridden Veterans Ava Heler Top Class Tornado 146 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 14 Ridden Alternative Colour Sophie Quade Tinkers Gold Of San Cler 130 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 16 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cobs Sophie Quade Tinkers Gold Of San Cler 130 2
Class 16 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cobs Sophia Thomas Penguin 191 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 17 Ridden Riding Horse/Hack/RoR Harriet  Broster Lenamore De Ja Vu 140 1
Class 17 Ridden Riding Horse/Hack/RoR Pamela Evason Alright Chief wd wd
Class 17 Ridden Riding Horse/Hack/RoR Sarah  Broster A little Angel 141 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Daisy Conlong Sunwillow yarragon x x
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Olivia  Lloyd Revelin Rocket Man 126 1
Class 18 Lead Rein/First Ridden Sienna  Roach Julmar Imperia 97040 (GBR) 152 2
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing

RIDDEN CLASSES NOT BEFORE 1:30PM

NOVELTY CLASSES
CHAMPIONSHIP Champion - Olivia Voce Reserve Champion - Sophia Thomas
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Class 19 Ridden Novice Rider Eve Meredith Dewdrop 148 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Eve Meredith Dewdrop 148 2
Class 20 Ridden Novice Horse/Pony Grace Nicholson Quinn Mallards Wood Daydream 150 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 21 Ridden Over 14.2hh Pamela Evason Alright Chief wd wd
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under Ava Heler Top Class Tornado 146 2
Class 22 Ridden 14.2hh and Under Eve Meredith Dewdrop 148 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 23 Ridden Mountain and Moorland Charlotte  Clorley Tower Silver Knight 149 1
Class Name Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Placing
Class 25 Ridden Hunter Craig McClelland Caralackey Lad 151 1
Class 25 Ridden Hunter Holly Davis Lord Pixley Damon wd wd

CHAMPIONSHIP
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